
GIAMPO – Policy Board
Tuesday, January 27, 2015

Regular Session

Item E3

2015 Meeting Times in Accordance to the Approved Bylaws for the 
Technical Advisory and Policy Committees with Discussion of Future 
Dates and Times

Staff Contact: John Collins PE, Public Works Director
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Grand Island Metropolitan Planning Organization

2015 Regularly Scheduled Meeting Dates

Grand Island Area Metropolitan Planning Organization (GIAMPO)

January February March April May June July August September October November December

T- 10:00 am T- 10:00 am T- 10:00 am T- 10:00 am T- 10:00 am T- 10:00 am

P-4:00 pm P-4:00 pm P-4:00 pm P-4:00 pm P-4:00 pm P-4:00 pm

Technical Advisory Committee Policy Committee

Monday, February 9, 2015 Tuesday, January 27, 2015

Monday, April 13, 2015 Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Monday, June 8, 2015 Tuesday, May 26, 2015

Monday, August 10, 2015 Tuesday, July 28, 2015

Tuesday, October 5, 2015 Tuesday, September 22, 2015

Monday, December 14, 2015 Tuesday, November 24, 2015

 

All regularly meetings are held in the Community Meeting Room, Grand Island City Hall, 100 E. First Street.

The October Technical Advisory Committee Meeting will be held on October 5th, 2015, due the Columbus Day Holiday to accommodate NDOR

representatives

Grand Island Regular Session - 1/27/2015 Page 2 / 2


